1
PGN-750
User Manual
Version: 1.6
Date of Release: 2024-07-03
Vehicle Computing
Extension Modules for Vehicles Computing Applications
PGN-750 User Manual

 1x PGN-750 Caddy
 4x External Omni-directional Antennas and Cables (by SKU)
Ordering Information
SKU No. Main Features
PGN-750A Swappable 5G Telit FN980 module with antenna/cable kit.
PGN-750B Swappable 5G Quectel RM500Q-AE module with antenna/cable kit.
PGN-750C Swappable 5G Thales MV31-W module with antenna/cable kit.
PGN-750D PGN-750 Caddy without 5G module
Additional Accessories
Product No. Description
PSFB223-001 4x External Antennas and Cables Kit
0TZW000235000 2x External Omni-directional Antennas and Cables Kit